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200107160002
92841

07/16/2001
08:55:35

MAJOR
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199702260000
60791

200107160002
92831

07/16/2001
08:55:33

MAJOR
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199606060001
83751

200107160002
92871

07/16/2001
08:55:38

MAJOR
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199611190003
81741

200107160002
92891

07/16/2001
08:55:41

MAJOR
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199304090000
96841

200107160002
92801

07/16/2001
08:55:30

MAJOR
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199609040002
90591

200107160002
92791

07/16/2001
08:55:28

MAJOR
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199609240003
15211

200107160002
92821

07/16/2001
08:55:32

MAJOR
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199608050002
52131

200107160002
92811

07/16/2001
08:55:31

MAJOR
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199702030000
35741

200107160002
92851

07/16/2001
08:55:36

MAJOR
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199610170003
47571

200107160002
92881

07/16/2001
08:55:39

MAJOR
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199308040002
29531

200107160002
92861

07/16/2001
08:55:37

MAJOR
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199702130000
48081

200107160002
92901

07/16/2001
08:55:42

MAJOR
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199304080000
95871

200107160002
92921

07/16/2001
08:55:45

MAJOR
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199210050002
22721

200107160002
92911

07/16/2001
08:55:44

MAJOR
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199210010002
18541


