Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= MAJOR MORTGAGE INC; Date Recorded= 2001/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200107160002 92841	07/16/2001 08:55:35	MAJOR MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199702260000 60791	, , ,
200107160002 92831	07/16/2001 08:55:33	MAJOR MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199606060001 83751	
200107160002 92871	07/16/2001 08:55:38	MAJOR MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199611190003 81741	
200107160002 92891	07/16/2001 08:55:41	MAJOR MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199304090000 96841	
200107160002 92801	07/16/2001 08:55:30	MAJOR MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199609040002 90591	
200107160002 92791	07/16/2001 08:55:28	MAJOR MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199609240003 15211	
200107160002 92821	07/16/2001 08:55:32	MAJOR MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199608050002 52131	
200107160002 92811	07/16/2001 08:55:31	MAJOR MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199702030000 35741	
200107160002 92851	07/16/2001 08:55:36	MAJOR MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199610170003 47571	
200107160002 92881	07/16/2001 08:55:39	MAJOR MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199308040002 29531	
200107160002 92861	07/16/2001 08:55:37	MAJOR MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199702130000 48081	
200107160002 92901	07/16/2001 08:55:42	MAJOR MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199304080000 95871	
200107160002 92921	07/16/2001 08:55:45	MAJOR MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199210050002 22721	
200107160002 92911	07/16/2001 08:55:44	MAJOR MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199210010002 18541	